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     SISLI 
 
 
 
 
 
Sisli is a family of wall mount Up/Down 
luminaires, made of high-grade aluminium 
alloy and treated with special corrosion 
resistant powder coat paint, suitable for harsh 
exterior application and sealed to IP65, deep 
LED source with faceted reflector to reduce 
glare and provides visual comfort, available 
with various beam angles from narrow to 
wide, customized solutions available upon 
request. 
 
 
 
Material- High grade aluminium alloy 
Glass- Tempered glass diffuser 
Efficacy- 88-99lm/W 
Finish- Black, Anthracite, white powder 
coating 
Input voltage- 240V AC 
Life: 50,000 Hours L70 
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Model number Wattage Beam Angle CCT Finish Controls 
SI-10W-24-3K-B-S 2x5W 

2x10W 
2x15W 
2x20W 

15° 
24° 
36° 
60° 

2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 

A: Anthracite 
B: Black 
C: Custom 
W: White 

S: Standard 
A: 0-10V 
D: Dali 
 

 

   
  
  Dimensions 
 

            


