



SISLI

Sisli is a family of wall mount Up/Down luminaires, made of high-grade aluminium alloy and treated with special corrosion resistant powder coat paint, suitable for harsh exterior application and sealed to IP65, deep LED source with faceted reflector to reduce glare and provides visual comfort, available with various beam angles from narrow to wide, customized solutions available upon request.

Material- High grade aluminium alloy Glass- Tempered glass diffuser

Efficacy-88-99lm/W

Finish- Black, Anthracite, white powder

coating

Input voltage- 240V AC Life: 50,000 Hours L70

























Model number	Wattage	Beam Angle	CCT	Finish	Controls
SI-10W-24-3K-B-S	2x5W	15°	2700K	A: Anthracite	S: Standard
	2x10W	24°	3000K	B: Black	A: 0-10V
	2x15W	36°	4000K	C: Custom	D: Dali
	2x20W	60°	5000K	W: White	

Dimensions



